EIKEN Grade 4.

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

Take care.
take guitar lessons
talk
talk about Ken
talk to ~
talk with Ken
taught
teach
teeth

telephone

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

tell
tennis
tent
test
textbook
Thailand
than
thank

Thank you.

That sounds good.

0801-0820



