EIKEN Grade 4.

0801-0820

801	Take care.	811	tell
802	take guitar lessons	812	tennis
803	talk	813	tent
804	talk about Ken	814	test
805	talk to ~	815	textbook
806	talk with Ken	816	Thailand
807	taught	817	than
808	teach	818	thank
809	teeth	819	Thank you.
810	telephone	820	That sounds good.